Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

SHERIFF SALE LIST

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CJ-2023-307
CJ-2023-36

CJ-2023-217
CJ-2023-195
ClJ-2023-144
CJ-2023-257
CJ-2023-527

WELKER
COLLIER
BLACKBURN
CUMMINGS
BROWN
HENINEY
PULLEY

13308 S SPRUCE LN

10785 EASE DOGWOOD CT
2606 SW WOLF RUN DR

522 E6TH ST.

405 KELLY COURT

14530 PRAIRIE MEADOWS ST
1320 SOUTHHAVEN RD

CLMR
CLMR
CMLR
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR
CLMR

86,000
160,000
150,000
140,000
140,000
127,000
130,000

3/28/2024
4/4/2024
4/4/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/25/2024
5/9/2024

RECALLED



