## **SHERIFF SALE LIST**

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

## Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CJ-2023-307	WELKER COLLIER	13308 S SPRUCE LN 10785 EASE DOGWOOD CT	CLMR CLMR	86,000 160.000	3/28/2024 4/4/2024	
CJ-2023-36	A STATE OF THE STA	2606 SW WOLF RUN DR	CMLR	150,000	4/4/2024	RECALLED
CJ-2023-217	BLACKBURN				4/11/2024	1120/1222
CJ-2023-195	CUMMINGS	522 E 6TH ST.	CLMR	140,000		
CJ-2023-144	BROWN	405 KELLY COURT	CLMR	140,000	4/11/2024	
CJ-2023-257	HENINEY	14530 PRAIRIE MEADOWS ST	CLMR	127,000	4/25/2024	
CJ-2023-527	PULLEY	1320 SOUTHHAVEN RD	CLMR	130,000	5/9/2024	